
 

  

 

Staff Email Addresses (March 2020) 
 

Mrs E Adams Teacher of Religious Studies eadams@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Dr C Apicella Teacher of Geography capicella@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs S Ashton Teacher of Science  sashton@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Ms G Baudet Teacher of French gbaudet@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs H Bavington Teacher of Geography hbavington@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs L Beamish Teacher of Law lbeamish@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr S Bodo Teacher of Mathematics sbodo@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss J Bouffler Teacher of Food Technology jbouffler@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Dr J Burkitt Teacher of Biology jburkitt@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr A Case Teacher of English acase@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Ms E Chandler Teacher of Biology echandler@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs I Christey Teacher of Mathematics/Engineering ichristey@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss G Smith Teacher of Health & Social Care gsmith1@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Ms K Clarke Teacher of English kclarke@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr B Coleman Teacher of English bcoleman@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss L Coulson Teacher of Geography lcoulson@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs S Crisp Teacher of Religious Studies scrisp@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr R Crisswell Teacher of English rcrisswell@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr A Cullen Teacher of Mathematics acullen@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs E Davis Teacher of English edavis@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr R De Spirito Teacher of Spanish rdespirito@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr T Detheridge Teacher of Geography tdetheridge@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs K Enser Teacher of Biology kenser@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs J Esposito Teacher of French jesposito@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs K Everett Teacher of Biology keverett@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr A Fink Teacher of Graphics afink@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr H Foster-Smith Teacher of Engineering/Physics hfostersmith@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Ms A Frankish Teacher of Physics afrankish@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr S Frazer Teacher of Physics sfrazer@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr G Freemantle Teacher of IT/Business gfreemantle@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs M Gaishauser Teacher of Dance mgaishauser@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs N Genders Teacher of Physical Education/Sport ngenders@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr P Gooch Teacher of Physics pgooch@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr G Graham Teacher of Physical Education/Sport ggraham@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs J Graham Teacher of Drama  jgraham@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr D Gray Teacher of Biology dgray@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss E Griffin Teacher of History/Politics egriffin@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr D Hammond Teacher of Chemistry dhammond@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr B Harris Teacher of Computing bharris@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr M Herridge Teacher of Biology mherridge@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs J Holmes Teacher of Drama  jholmes@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr T Hooper Teacher of Drama/Music thooper@wootton.beds.sch.uk  
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Mr H Issot Teacher of Mathematics hissot@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss M Johal Teacher of Psychology mjohal@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr M Josiah Teacher of Physical Education mjosiah@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr J Kane Teacher of Business Studies jkane@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr L Kirkwood Teacher of Media lkirkwood@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss F Knight Teacher of Sociology fknight@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr S Lang Teacher of Design Technology slang@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr G Lewis Teacher of Mathematics glewis@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr J Logan Teacher of Geography jlogan@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Dr E MacKay Teacher of Mathematics emackay@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Ms C Maguire Teacher of Business cmaguire@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss K McCracken Teacher of Design Technology kmccracken@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Ms K McGeoghan Teacher of English kmcgeoghan@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr J McInerney Teacher of PE jmcinerney@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs C McMorn Teacher of Biology cmcmorn@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr G McTernan Teacher of Maths gmcternan@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr K Meij Teacher of Computing/ICT kmeij@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Ms H Moon Teacher of Business Studies hmoon@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr J Murphy Teacher of Mathematics jmurphy@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr D Osgood Teacher of Economics dosgood@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs D Page Teacher of Mathematics dpage@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss J Powell Teacher of History/Politics jpowell@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs J Rainford Teacher of Textiles jrainford@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss K Robertson Teacher of English krobertson@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Dr M Slater Teacher of Chemistry mslater@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr J Spurling Teacher of Mathematics/PE jspurling@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs C Stewart Teacher of English cstewart@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr I Stewart Teacher of Business Studies istewart@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs A Strickland Teacher of PE/Child Development astrickland@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs N Verma Teacher of Computing/ICT nverma@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs S Walker Teacher of Physical Education/Sport swalker@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss N Wehden Teacher of Mathematics nwehden@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs S Wetherell Teacher of Art swetherell@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs C Wickens Teacher of Mathematics cwickens@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss J Wilkinson Teacher of English jwilkinson@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs C Willmott Teacher of Art cwillmott@wootton.beds.sch.uk  
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